APERITIVY
Martini Bianco, Extra dry

Crodino (nealko)

BYLINNE LIKERY
Fernet Stock

Fernet Stock Citrus
Becherovka
Becherovka Lemond
Jigermeister

LIKERY
Bozkov Peprmint

Bozkov Griotte

Bozkov Vajecny likér
Amundsen Melon
Amundsen Green Apple
Amundsen Energy
Baileys

Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge

VODKA

Amundsen vodka
Smirnoff Red
Smirnoff Blue
Finlandia vodka
Finlandia ochucené

0.1
0.1

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

65,-
39,

30
30-
30-
30-
10

45
45-
4-
39,
39,-
99,-
65,-
120-

95,-
60.-
80.-
65.-
65.-

Captain & Cola

4 ¢l Captain Morgan Spiced
+ |5 ¢l cola, limeta, led

83,-

RUM / TUZEMAK

Boizkov Original (tuzemsky)
Bozkov Special kavovy
BoZkov Bily

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Captain Morgan Black Spiced
Captain Morgan Jamaica rum
Captain Morgan Private Stock
Captain Morgan White rum
Bozkov Republica Exclusive
Bozkov Republica Espresso
Boikov Republica Reserva
Pampero Especial

Pampero Seleccion

Pampero Aniversario

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi 8y.0.

Diplomatico Reserva Mantuano

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 12 y.o.

Legendario Elixir de Cuba 7 y.o.
Don Papa

Millonario 15 y.0.

Embargo Anejo Esplendido
Malteco 15 y.0.

Zacapa Centenario 23 y.0.
Pyrat X0

El Comandante Reserva Exclusiva
Dictator XO Insolent

Dos Maderas 5+5Y.0.

Ron Depaz

Bumbu (Barhados)

Malibu

OSTATNI DESTILATY

Bartida Original Slivovice
Bartida Original Hruskovice
Slivovice R. Jelinek
Hruskovice Williams R. Jelinek
Slivovitz Kosher Jelinek
Absinth Hill's

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

30.-
30.-
30.-
39;-
63.-
60.-
95,-
39
99
99-
19-
83.-
89
99
65,-
I15,-
99
135,-
95,-
145,-
[70.-
145,-
125,
145,-
145,-
140.-
350,-
135,-
165.-
195,-
60.-

90-
90.-
10-
10-
I15,-
85.-



GIN
Gordon's London Dry gin

Gordon's Premium Pink Gin
Gordon's Sicilian Lemon
Larios gin

Tanqueray gin

Roku Gin

Bombay Sapphire gin
Botanic Ultra Premium

TEQUILA

Sombrero Negro Silver
Sombrero Negro Gold
El Jimador Silver, Gold

BRANDY A KONAK
Metaxa *****

Metaxa
Hennessy V..

Hennessy Fine de Cognac
Courvoisier V.S.0.P.

sekskskkkok

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

0,041
0,041
0,041

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

65,-
65,-
65,-
15,
85
110,-
85,-
30.-

10
10
85.-

10
85.-
120.-
150.-
135,-

Morgan's Restaurant

(aptain Morgan

SR YT
AP

NAPOJOVY LISTEK
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